Babych Kostiantyn Oleksandrovych

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Department of the State Service of Ukraine for

Geodesy, Cartography and Cadastre in Kyiv City, Acting

Head

Nov. 10, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19151
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19151
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19151
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19151

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Falchuk Tetiana Oleksandrivna

Babych Zlata Kostiantynivna

Babych Oleksandr Oleksiiovych

Biooin Oepxreokagactpy y
Ko3eneubkoMy panioHi YepHiriBcbKoi
obnacTi, FonoBHUNM cnevianicT

Babych Mariia Hryhorivna
MNAT HCTY TO "Mepwunn kaHan" , CTapwiun
penakTop

Babych Maksym Kostiantynovych

N

sibling

daughter

father

mother

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53167
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53167
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53167
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53167
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53164
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53164
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53164
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53164
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53165
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53165
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53165
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53165
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53166
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53186
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53186
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53186
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53186

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

MicbKpanoHHe ynpaBJliHHA Y — 348,01
BpoBapcbkOMy paloHi Ta

M.bpoBapax [(0/10BHOro

ynpasniHHA [epxreokagactpy

y KuiBcbkin obnacTi,

Ha4vanbHUK (candidate)

MicbKpanoHHe ynpaBiHHA Y 432,33 —
BpoBapCbKOMY panoHi Ta

M.BpoBapax N0NOBHOIO

ynpasniHHA Jepxxreokagactpy

y KuiBcbkin obnacTi,

HavyanbHMK

MicbkpanoHHe ynpasJliHHA Y — —
BpoBapcbKOMY paoHi Ta

M.bpoBapax '0N10BHOTO

ynpasniHHA epxxreokanactpy

y KniBcbkin o6nacTi, roNoBHUN

cneuianict

YnpaeniHHA [epxreokapacTpy 211,54 —
y bpoBapCcbKoMy panoHi

KuniBcbkol obnacTi, ronoBHUM

cneuyianicT

MicbkpanoHHe ynpasJliHHA Y 211,50 —
BpoBapcbKOMY paoHi Ta

M.BpoBapax N0N0OBHOIO

ynpasniHHA Jepxxreokagactpy

y KniBcbKin o61acTi, roNoBHUN

cneuianicTt


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965b9382-1b90-485e-9f0e-ad5a91301273
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19859930-334d-4568-8ca9-0a078079d2c4

2016 YnpaBniHHA [ep>xreokagacTtpy
y bpoBapcbkoMy panoHi
KuiBcbkoi obnacTi, ronosHumn
cneuyianicT

[

639,20


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d29d6b7-27f8-4c5d-8446-cad9c0710455

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965b9382-1b90-485e-9f0e-ad5a91301273
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965b9382-1b90-485e-9f0e-ad5a91301273
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965b9382-1b90-485e-9f0e-ad5a91301273
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19859930-334d-4568-8ca9-0a078079d2c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19859930-334d-4568-8ca9-0a078079d2c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19859930-334d-4568-8ca9-0a078079d2c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d29d6b7-27f8-4c5d-8446-cad9c0710455

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d29d6b7-27f8-4c5d-8446-cad9c0710455
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d29d6b7-27f8-4c5d-8446-cad9c0710455
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965b9382-1b90-485e-9f0e-ad5a91301273
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d29d6b7-27f8-4c5d-8446-cad9c0710455

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965b9382-1b90-485e-9f0e-ad5a91301273
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19859930-334d-4568-8ca9-0a078079d2c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d29d6b7-27f8-4c5d-8446-cad9c0710455

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 52.0 sq.
(1)

2019 — — 52.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 52.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 52.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 52.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 52.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_965b9382-1b90-485e-9f0e-ad5a91301273
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19859930-334d-4568-8ca9-0a078079d2c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d29d6b7-27f8-4c5d-8446-cad9c0710455

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

Oct. 21, 2020 — till Nov. 10, 2020

Toyota Camry 2006

Toyota Camry 2006

Toyota Camry 2006

Toyota Camry 2006

Toyota Camry 2006

Toyota Camry 2006

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Kyiv City, Acting Head

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_37d8f4e0-1504-4c45-bfca-7f9ea7e3b5ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ab00997-ce8a-492b-ac04-c3ef9162ff92
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2439710-ad23-4016-8dfa-d3f844d51dfc
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19859930-334d-4568-8ca9-0a078079d2c4
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19151
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19151
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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